Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 15th March 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85661
CN85738
CN85717
CN85714
CN85733
CN85435
CN85702
CN85731
CN85732

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED

STRADONE
KILLADYSERT
KILLURE
KESHCARRIGAN
RATHCOR
KNOCKAREE
BALLYSADARE WEST
RINGVILLE
ENNEREILLY

TOWNLANDS
AGHADREENAGH
GLENCONAUN MORE
LOWVILLE
ROSCARBAN
GLENMORE
RATHCARRICK

GLEN
LAGNAGOUSHEE
KILPATRICK

DIGITISED AREA (HA)
1.49
26.47
11.63
11.08
8.32
0.54
9.42
38.07
3.98

COUNTY
Cavan
Clare
Galway
Leitrim
Louth
Sligo

Sligo
Waterford
Wicklow

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf






