## Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 15th March 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85661	Afforestation	STRADONE	AGHADREENAGH	1.49	Cavan	Broadleaf
CN85738	Afforestation	KILLADYSERT	GLENCONAUN MORE	26.47	Clare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85717	Afforestation	KILLURE	LOWVILLE	11.63	Galway	Broadleaf
CN85714	Afforestation	KESHCARRIGAN	ROSCARBAN	11.08	Leitrim	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85733	Afforestation	RATHCOR	GLENMORE	8.32	Louth	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85435	Afforestation	KNOCKAREE	RATHCARRICK	0.54	Sligo	Broadleaf
CN85702	Afforestation	BALLYSADARE WEST	GLEN	9.42	Sligo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85731	Afforestation	RINGVILLE	LAGNAGOUSHEE	38.07	Waterford	Broadleaf
CN85732	Afforestation	ENNEREILLY	KILPATRICK	3.98	Wicklow	Broadleaf